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DART Long Course Quad Meet - 5/16/2021 

Results 

Event 1 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Townsend, Tommaso P 23 DART-SN 5:00.96 

2 Bellemin, Thomas 16 BAC-PC 5:18.52 

3 Coad, Macy A 14 CCA-SN 5:52.96 

Event 3 Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Yu, Cherilyn 17 BAC-PC 1:00.82 

2 Nopper, Alison J 17 BAC-PC 1:03.68 

3 Burns, Kyra L 15 CCA-SN 1:04.21 

4 Ortiz, Emma O N 15 CCA-SN 1:04.56 

5 Komashko, Angelina S 13 BAC-PC 1:05.10 

6 Kuziemko, Claire Y 15 BAC-PC 1:05.38 

*7 Kearns, Eve M 18 BAC-PC 1:05.65 

*7 Beranek, Lakota F 18 DART-SN 1:05.65 

9 Sapico, Simone A 17 CCA-SN 1:05.73 

10 Adams, Makena M 16 DART-SN 1:06.77 

11 Reynolds, Faith M 14 CCA-SN 1:07.11 

12 Ignacio, Bianca Rose T 16 DART-SN 1:07.92 

13 Lawrence, Kendall E 17 DART-SN 1:08.94 

14 Jones, Lauren D 17 DART-SN 1:09.63 

15 Sim, Sam D 16 CCA-SN 1:10.21 

16 Greer, Keilani M 15 DART-SN 1:10.66 

Event 4 Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Iacobacci, Raymond L 18 BAC-PC 56.78 

2 Merodio, Spencer D 15 DART-SN 57.11 

3 Ng, Matthew K 16 DART-SN 57.30 

4 Wolfinger, Kaleb A 16 CCA-SN 57.40 

5 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 DART-SN 57.65 

6 Walz, William L 15 BAC-PC 58.14 

7 Koika, Andrew 15 BAC-PC 58.81 

8 Smith, Seth N 15 BAC-PC 59.05 

9 Coe, Jeremy E 15 BAC-PC 59.20 

10 Waheed, Faris S 15 CCA-SN 1:00.64 

11 Tellechea, Frankie P 15 DART-SN 1:01.18 

12 Nabeta, Kaleo C 17 DART-SN 1:01.68 

13 Adamson, Henry T 17 DART-SN 1:01.93 

14 Chima, Jaden S 15 CCA-SN 1:02.54 

15 Hattori, Kai E 16 DART-SN 1:04.15 

16 Zamora Ortiz, Orlando R 15 CCA-SN 1:04.52 

17 Neagu, Matthew J 16 CCA-SN 1:04.87 

18 Scrima, Zachary T 17 DART-SN 1:06.66 

19 Swayne, Cooper J 13 CCA-SN 1:07.29 

20 LeNoir, Remy T 15 DART-SN 1:08.12 

--- Schmid, Bryson J 15 DART-SN DQ 

False start 

Event 5 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Townsend, Tommaso P 23 DART-SN 2:32.34 

2 Lin, Ryan Y 16 BAC-PC 2:40.53 

3 Niles, Sydney G 15 BAC-PC 2:44.33 

4 Johnson, Colin P 16 BAC-PC 2:46.90 

5 Wolfinger, Lillian A 15 CCA-SN 3:03.03 

Event 7 Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Nopper, Alison J 17 BAC-PC 28.21 

2 Brandt, Deli E 16 BAC-PC 29.09 

3 Komashko, Angelina S 13 BAC-PC 29.44 

4 Adams, Makena M 16 DART-SN 30.16 

5 Delgadillo, Bella M 15 DART-SN 31.18 

6 Sim, Sam D 16 CCA-SN 31.27 

7 Rivera, Trinity N 16 DART-SN 31.76 

8 Balatbat, Olivia N 16 DART-SN 32.38 

9 Buserwini, Jasmine R 15 DART-SN 33.44 

Event 8 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Koika, Andrew 15 BAC-PC 25.65 

2 Smith, Seth N 15 BAC-PC 26.64 

3 Coe, Jeremy E 15 BAC-PC 26.88 

4 Nabeta, Kaleo C 17 DART-SN 27.09 

5 Ignacio, Jonah T 18 DART-SN 27.46 

6 Lee, Nick R 14 DART-SN 27.90 

7 Fleming, Charlie H 17 DART-SN 27.96 

8 Nelson, Garrett C 15 DART-SN 28.21 

9 Chima, Jaden S 15 CCA-SN 28.69 

10 Ciano, Rocco J 22 BAC-PC 28.83 

11 Hattori, Kai E 16 DART-SN 29.01 

12 Neagu, Matthew J 16 CCA-SN 29.13 

13 Beckhorn, Arun B 15 CCA-SN 29.15 

14 Scrima, Zachary T 17 DART-SN 29.69 

15 Estimo, Rafael J 13 DART-SN 29.83 

16 LeNoir, Remy T 15 DART-SN 31.01 

Event 9 Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Brahe, Sophie C 15 DART-SN 1:05.61 

2 Yu, Cherilyn 17 BAC-PC 1:07.06 

3 Del Balso, Parker J 16 BAC-PC 1:07.63 

4 Kearns, Eve M 18 BAC-PC 1:10.25 

5 Sapico, Simone A 17 CCA-SN 1:11.02 

6 Ortiz, Emma O N 15 CCA-SN 1:11.81 

7 Ignacio, Bianca Rose T 16 DART-SN 1:13.27 

8 Jones, Lauren D 17 DART-SN 1:13.88 

9 Rivera, Trinity N 16 DART-SN 1:15.97 

10 Lawrence, Kendall E 17 DART-SN 1:17.17 

11 Chavez, Raegan M 13 CCA-SN 1:18.79 

12 Greer, Keilani M 15 DART-SN 1:21.04 

13 Reynolds, Faith M 14 CCA-SN 1:21.38 

14 Coad, Macy A 14 CCA-SN 1:22.92 

Event 10 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Grafilo, Joaquin K 15 BAC-PC 1:02.93 

2 Iacobacci, Raymond L 18 BAC-PC 1:03.45 

3 Rea, James T 15 BAC-PC 1:04.55 

4 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 DART-SN 1:05.69 

5 Merodio, Spencer D 15 DART-SN 1:05.84 

6 Musich, Ryan P 15 BAC-PC 1:06.00 

7 Tomasello, Jonathan R 15 BAC-PC 1:06.11 

8 Waheed, Faris S 15 CCA-SN 1:06.57 
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DART Long Course Quad Meet - 5/16/2021 

Results 

(Event 10 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

9 Adamson, Henry T 17 DART-SN

10 Ng, Matthew K 16 DART-SN

11 Smith, Seth N 15 BAC-PC

12 Ignacio, Jonah T 18 DART-SN

13 Wolfinger, Kaleb A 16 CCA-SN

14 Son, Andrea 15 BAC-PC

15 Zamora Ortiz, Orlando R 15 CCA-SN

16 Estimo, Rafael J 13 DART-SN

17 Swayne, Cooper J 13 CCA-SN

Event 11  Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Tudor, Emory E 17 BAC-PC

2 Huddleston, Sage E 15 BAC-PC

3 Kuziemko, Claire Y 15 BAC-PC

4 Wolfinger, Lillian A 15 CCA-SN

--- Balatbat, Olivia N 16 DART-SN

Compeletely submerged prior to turn or finish 

Event 12 Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Walz, William L 15 BAC-PC

2 Bellemin, Thomas 16 BAC-PC

3 Wolfinger, Kaleb A 16 CCA-SN

4 Tellechea, Frankie P 15 DART-SN

Event 13 Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Brandt, Deli E 16 BAC-PC

2 Delgadillo, Bella M 15 DART-SN

3 Burns, Kyra L 15 CCA-SN

4 Sim, Sam D 16 CCA-SN

5 Beranek, Lakota F 18 DART-SN

6 Chavez, Raegan M 13 CCA-SN

Event 14 Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Lin, Ryan Y 16 BAC-PC

2 Johnson, Colin P 16 BAC-PC

3 Musich, Ryan P 15 BAC-PC

4 LeNoir, Remy T 15 DART-SN

5 Zamora Ortiz, Orlando R 15 CCA-SN

6 Jones, Austin C 17 CCA-SN

7 Scrima, Zachary T 17 DART-SN

8 Beckhorn, Arun B 15 CCA-SN

9 Lee, Nick R 14 DART-SN

10 Nabeta, Kaleo C 17 DART-SN

11 Chima, Jaden S 15 CCA-SN

12 Swayne, Cooper J 13 CCA-SN

Event 15 Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team 

1:06.87 

1:07.03 

1:07.13 

1:09.30 

1:09.52 

1:09.91 

1:14.44 

1:15.13 

1:19.60 

Finals Time 

2:34.07 

2:37.52 

2:42.13 

2:49.96 

DQ 

Finals Time 

2:22.16 

2:28.17 

2:33.32 

2:45.14 

Finals Time 

1:17.75 

1:24.39 

1:25.27 

1:29.15 

1:29.77 

1:41.53 

Finals Time 

1:12.50 

1:17.35 

1:18.97 

1:22.90 

1:23.40 

1:23.47 

1:23.60 

1:24.26 

1:24.58 

1:27.51 

1:31.38 

1:34.91 

Finals Time 

1 Sapico, Simone A 17 CCA-SN 2:36.85 

2 Jones, Lauren D 17 DART-SN 2:53.04 

Event 16 Boys 200 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Rea, James T 15 BAC-PC 2:26.11 

2 Townsend, Tommaso P 23 DART-SN 2:26.80 

3 Schmid, Bryson J 15 DART-SN 2:32.35 

4 Tomasello, Jonathan R 15 BAC-PC 2:35.45 

Event 17 Girls 200 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Niles, Sydney G 15 BAC-PC 2:27.85 

2 Brahe, Sophie C 15 DART-SN 2:32.79 

3 Yu, Cherilyn 17 BAC-PC 2:38.10 

4 Ortiz, Emma O N 15 CCA-SN 2:41.65 

5 Delgadillo, Bella M 15 DART-SN 2:47.23 

6 Lawrence, Kendall E 17 DART-SN 2:48.97 

7 Reynolds, Faith M 14 CCA-SN 2:52.18 

8 Wolfinger, Lillian A 15 CCA-SN 2:57.29 

9 Greer, Keilani M 15 DART-SN 2:58.82 

--- Coad, Macy A 14 CCA-SN DFS 

Declared false start - Misc 

Event 18 Boys 200 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Adamson, Henry T 17 DART-SN 2:30.35 

2 Jones, Austin C 17 CCA-SN 2:30.39 

3 San Gabriel, Jonah T 17 DART-SN 2:32.25 

4 Ciano, Rocco J 22 BAC-PC 2:38.42 

5 Son, Andrea 15 BAC-PC 2:38.98 

6 Johnson, Colin P 16 BAC-PC 2:40.45 

7 Hattori, Kai E 16 DART-SN 2:48.05 

Event 19 Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Del Balso, Parker J 16 BAC-PC 1:07.90 

2 Tudor, Emory E 17 BAC-PC 1:12.43 

3 Huddleston, Sage E 15 BAC-PC 1:13.47 

4 Kearns, Eve M 18 BAC-PC 1:13.90 

5 Ignacio, Bianca Rose T 16 DART-SN 1:16.09 

6 Komashko, Angelina S 13 BAC-PC 1:16.65 

7 Rivera, Trinity N 16 DART-SN 1:21.50 

8 Buserwini, Jasmine R 15 DART-SN 1:32.23 

Event 20 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Lin, Ryan Y 16 BAC-PC 1:06.86 

2 Fleming, Charlie H 17 DART-SN 1:07.80 

3 Grafilo, Joaquin K 15 BAC-PC 1:09.30 

4 Musich, Ryan P 15 BAC-PC 1:11.62 

5 Lee, Nick R 14 DART-SN 1:12.19 

6 Estimo, Rafael J 13 DART-SN 1:20.71 

Event 21 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Niles, Sydney G 15 BAC-PC 2:14.32 

2 Nopper, Alison J 17 BAC-PC 2:17.24 

3 Huddleston, Sage E 15 BAC-PC 2:22.76 

4 Kuziemko, Claire Y 15 BAC-PC 2:23.19 

5 Adams, Makena M 16 DART-SN 2:24.55 

6 Chavez, Raegan M 13 CCA-SN 2:26.83 

Event 22 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Iacobacci, Raymond L 18 BAC-PC 2:04.22 
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DART Long Course Quad Meet - 5/16/2021 

Results 

(Event 22 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle) 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

2 Merodio, Spencer D 15 DART-SN

3 Koika, Andrew 15 BAC-PC

4 Ng, Matthew K 16 DART-SN

5 Tomasello, Jonathan R 15 BAC-PC

Event 23 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team 

1 Del Balso, Parker J 16 BAC-PC

2 Burns, Kyra L 15 CCA-SN

3 Brandt, Deli E 16 BAC-PC

4 Tudor, Emory E 17 BAC-PC

Event 24 Boys 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team 

1 Walz, William L 15 BAC-PC

2 Coe, Jeremy E 15 BAC-PC

3 Bellemin, Thomas 16 BAC-PC

4 Grafilo, Joaquin K 15 BAC-PC

5 Ignacio, Jonah T 18 DART-SN

6 Tellechea, Frankie P 15 DART-SN

7 Waheed, Faris S 15 CCA-SN

8 Nelson, Garrett C 15 DART-SN

9 Jones, Austin C 17 CCA-SN

10 Son, Andrea 15 BAC-PC

11 Beckhorn, Arun B 15 CCA-SN

12 Rea, James T 15 BAC-PC

13 Neagu, Matthew J 16 CCA-SN

Event 26 Boys 400 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team 

1 Valladares, Rowen K 14 DART-SN 5:24.07 

2 Pentecost, Blake M 12 DART-SN 5:50.73 

Event 27 Girls 100 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Goldstein, Sydney E 14 RHAC-PC

2 Der, Kristin 15 RHAC-PC

3 Rosales, Hannah R 12 DART-SN

4 Hamilton, Hailey E 14 RHAC-PC

5 Willardson, Franny R 16 RHAC-PC

6 Wilford, Malayah R 15 DART-SN

7 Medalle, Maia J 12 DART-SN

8 Hastings, Hattie L 13 DART-SN

9 Chester, Camryn M 11 DART-SN 

10 Osman, Sammy U 11 DART-SN 

11 Hastings, Cora V 11 DART-SN 

Event 28 Boys 100 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team 

1 Cory, Max R 16 RHAC-PC 55.31 

2 Southern, Drake M 20 Unattached 56.57 

3 Ha, Brandon J 13 DART-SN 58.57 

4 Wonosaputra, Dominick 15 RHAC-PC 1:00.04 

5 Lee, Nate T 13 DART-SN 1:05.27 

6 Yuzon, Andrew J 12 DART-SN 1:06.79 

7 Rosenquist, Reece A 14 DART-SN 1:09.52 

8 Khutornenko, Michael N 14 RHAC-PC 1:09.94 

9 Zeid, Hadi Z 20 Unattached 1:11.64 

2:07.60 

2:14.10 

2:20.42 

2:20.83 

Finals Time 

4:41.15 

4:43.18 

4:55.09 

5:04.38 

Finals Time 

4:26.16 

4:30.91 

4:32.28 

4:40.68 

4:43.78 

4:44.81 

4:45.18 

4:51.29 

4:55.22 

4:56.64 

4:57.67 

4:59.84 

5:01.61 

Finals Time 

1:04.28 

1:08.99 

1:10.74 

1:11.14 

1:13.54 

1:13.61 

1:19.15 

1:21.93 

1:22.05 

1:28.68 

1:35.64 

Finals Time 

10 Ferrer, Ronin T 16 DART-SN 1:13.39 

11 Lucido, Jack G 13 DART-SN 1:23.53 

12 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 DART-SN 1:26.29 

13 Contreras-Vigil, Sebastian 9 DART-SN 1:29.65 

Event 29 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Tran, Aubrey M 15 RHAC-PC 3:07.30 

2 Ferrer, Luc T 14 DART-SN 3:17.59 

3 Tokariev, Daniel 12 DART-SN 3:17.86 

Event 31 Girls 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 DART-SN 29.83 

2 Johnson, Lizzy J 11 DART-SN 30.20 

3 Der, Kristin 15 RHAC-PC 30.34 

4 Recio, Marissa D 14 DART-SN 30.39 

5 Trotter, Emma T 14 DART-SN 30.96 

6 Rosales, Hannah R 12 DART-SN 31.70 

7 Trotter, Coco N 13 DART-SN 32.34 

8 Acosta, Ava M 15 DART-SN 32.51 

9 Wilford, Malayah R 15 DART-SN 33.32 

10 Harbart, Ella G 13 DART-SN 33.46 

11 Willardson, Franny R 16 RHAC-PC 33.47 

12 Der, Lauren 13 RHAC-PC 34.51 

13 Acosta, Micah A 12 DART-SN 35.07 

14 Garcia, Gracie A 12 DART-SN 35.84 

15 Suherman, Audrey T 10 DART-SN 36.59 

16 Hastings, Hattie L 13 DART-SN 37.82 

17 Ha, Jadeane M 9 DART-SN 37.89 

18 Osman, Sammy U 11 DART-SN 38.59 

19 Hastings, Cora V 11 DART-SN 45.38 

Event 32 Boys 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Cory, Max R 16 RHAC-PC 25.20 

2 Southern, Drake M 20 Unattached 25.44 

3 Lin, Richard S 13 DART-SN 27.25 

4 Romero, Michael G 13 DART-SN 27.40 

5 Tran, Joseph M 13 DART-SN 28.09 

6 Lee, Nate T 13 DART-SN 29.34 

7 Huang, Matthew G 12 DART-SN 31.15 

8 Khutornenko, Michael N 14 RHAC-PC 31.26 

9 Mehta, Sahil 15 RHAC-PC 31.72 

10 Ferrer, Ronin T 16 DART-SN 33.45 

11 Lucido, Jack G 13 DART-SN 37.03 

12 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 DART-SN 38.88 

13 Sumer, Deniz E 14 DART-SN 39.81 

14 Contreras-Vigil, Sebastian 9 DART-SN 40.03 

Event 33 Girls 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Goldstein, Sydney E 14 RHAC-PC 1:12.02 

2 Tran, Aubrey M 15 RHAC-PC 1:17.13 

3 Wainwright, Madison D 12 RHAC-PC 1:24.77 

4 Hamilton, Hailey E 14 RHAC-PC 1:25.29 

5 Chester, Camryn M 11 DART-SN 1:26.66 
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DART Long Course Quad Meet - 5/16/2021 

Results 

Event 34 Boys 100 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Lin, Richard S 13 DART-SN 1:06.10 

2 Khutornenko, Michael N 14 RHAC-PC 1:17.58 

3 Rosenquist, Reece A 14 DART-SN 1:23.67 

4 Tokariev, Daniel 12 DART-SN 1:28.14 

--- Yuzon, Andrew J 12 DART-SN DQ 

Kick breaststroke type 

Event 36 Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Wonosaputra, Dominick 15 RHAC-PC 2:26.84 

2 Romero, Michael G 13 DART-SN 2:43.56 

Event 37 Girls 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Trotter, Emma T 14 DART-SN

2 Recio, Marissa D 14 DART-SN

3 Tran, Aubrey M 15 RHAC-PC

4 Willardson, Franny R 16 RHAC-PC

5 Der, Lauren 13 RHAC-PC

6 Acosta, Ava M 15 DART-SN

7 Trotter, Coco N 13 DART-SN

8 Harbart, Ella G 13 DART-SN

9 Medalle, Maia J 12 DART-SN

10 Acosta, Micah A 12 DART-SN

11 Garcia, Gracie A 12 DART-SN

12 Suherman, Audrey T 10 DART-SN

13 Osman, Sammy U 11 DART-SN 

Event 38 Boys 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 

Name Age Team 

1 Ha, Brandon J 13 DART-SN

2 Lin, Richard S 13 DART-SN

3 Mehta, Sahil 15 RHAC-PC

4 Pentecost, Blake M 12 DART-SN

5 Ferrer, Luc T 14 DART-SN

6 Zeid, Hadi Z 20 Unattached

7 Ferrer, Ronin T 16 DART-SN

8 Sumer, Deniz E 14 DART-SN

Event 39 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly 

Name Age Team 

1:23.24 

1:25.38 

1:28.29 

1:31.94 

1:35.33 

1:35.40 

1:39.34 

1:41.04 

1:44.52 

1:48.29 

1:53.37 

2:02.44 

2:09.62 

Finals Time 

1:23.32 

1:25.46 

1:27.50 

1:30.28 

1:35.18 

1:40.83 

1:45.33 

1:56.04 

Finals Time 

1 Johnson, Lizzy J 

--- Huang, Matthew G 

Alternating Kick 

11 DART-SN 

12 DART-SN

3:26.13 

DQ 

Event 41 Girls 200 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 DART-SN

2 Hamilton, Hailey E 14 RHAC-PC

3 Wainwright, Madison D 12 RHAC-PC

4 Hastings, Hattie L 13 DART-SN

--- Acosta, Ava M 15 DART-SN

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back 

Event 42 Boys 200 LC Meter IM 

Name Age Team 

2:51.68 

3:02.95 

3:08.23 

3:22.42 

DQ 

Finals Time 

1 Wonosaputra, Dominick  15 RHAC-PC 2:23.94 

2 Valladares, Rowen K 14 DART-SN 2:33.47 

3 Lee, Nate T 13 DART-SN 2:44.68 

4 Huang, Matthew G 12 DART-SN 3:25.56 

Event 43 Girls 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Der, Kristin 15 RHAC-PC 1:14.97 

2 Goldstein, Sydney E 14 RHAC-PC 1:18.28 

3 Trotter, Coco N 13 DART-SN 1:22.99 

4 Der, Lauren 13 RHAC-PC 1:30.66 

5 Acosta, Micah A 12 DART-SN 1:36.47 

6 Suherman, Audrey T 10 DART-SN 1:37.77 

7 Garcia, Gracie A 12 DART-SN 1:42.44 

8 Ha, Jadeane M 9 DART-SN 1:48.18 

9 Hastings, Cora V 11 DART-SN 2:00.46 

Event 44 Boys 100 LC Meter Backstroke 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Southern, Drake M 20 Unattached 1:07.43 

2 Romero, Michael G 13 DART-SN 1:12.18 

3 Tran, Joseph M 13 DART-SN 1:12.39 

4 Ha, Brandon J 13 DART-SN 1:13.79 

5 Rosenquist, Reece A 14 DART-SN 1:26.82 

6 Zeid, Hadi Z 20 Unattached 1:29.87 

7 Tokariev, Daniel 12 DART-SN 1:32.75 

8 Atherton-Shipp, Tate T 9 DART-SN 1:40.76 

9 Contreras-Vigil, Sebastian 9 DART-SN 1:53.45 

Event 45 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Trotter, Emma T 14 DART-SN 2:28.69 

2 Rosales, Hannah R 12 DART-SN 2:33.52 

3 Wainwright, Madison D 12 RHAC-PC 2:43.56 

4 Harbart, Ella G 13 DART-SN 2:46.33 

5 Chester, Camryn M 11 DART-SN 2:47.44 

6 Medalle, Maia J 12 DART-SN 2:55.93 

Event 46 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Valladares, Rowen K 14 DART-SN 2:21.91 

2 Mehta, Sahil 15 RHAC-PC 2:24.41 

3 Lucido, Jack G 13 DART-SN 3:11.74 

4 Sumer, Deniz E 14 DART-SN 3:20.07 

Event 47 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Recio, Marissa D 14 DART-SN 5:05.62 

2 Pentecost, Blake M 12 DART-SN 5:12.24 

3 Valladares, Alejandra K 14 DART-SN 5:21.07 

4 Ferrer, Luc T 14 DART-SN 5:34.95 

5 Johnson, Lizzy J 11 DART-SN 5:40.12 


